Onion Creek Floodplain Study - November 2016 Meeting Survey

Q1 Which of the following considerations

do you think is most important when
choosing options to reduce flooding?

Answered: 76 Skipped: 2

Flood
Protection

Cost . 7.89%
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ImpaCt w the - 14'47%
community
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Q2 Which of the following considerations

Flood
Protection

Cost

Timeline

Impact to the
community

Impact to the
golf course

Impact to the
environment

do you think is least important when
choosing options to reduce flooding?
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Q3 Of all the options for reducing flooding
in the Onion Creek Neighborhood, based on
the current information, | believe the best
option is:

Answered: 78 Skipped: 0

Channel
clearing

Channel .
mOdiﬁcaﬁons _ 29496

Flood walls 2.56%

Property 12.82%

buyouts

Regional .
detention ponds _ 33.33 A'

A combination 35.90%

39.74%
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Q4 Of all the options for reducing flooding
in the Onion Creek Neighborhood, based on
the current information, | believe the worst
option is:

Answered: 74  Skipped: 4

Channel

- 1.35%
clearing

Channel I 2.70%

modifications
Flood walls 66.22%
Property 22.97%
buyouts .

Regional
detention ponds

A combination 1.35%

None, all 0
sound good - 12.16%
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Q5 Are you satisfied with the amount of
information you received about the various
flood mitigation options at this meeting?

Answered: 71  Skipped: 7

Yes 83.10%

" - 16.90%
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Q6 For a follow-up public meeting, are you
generally available during the summer
(June — August) or would you prefer a

meeting in the fall.

Answered: 71  Skipped: 7

Yes, in the 88.73%
summer

No, wait for . 11.27%
fall
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Q7 How did you find out about this
meeting? Please check as many boxes as

apply.
Answered: 72 Skipped: 6

Post Card 25.00%

NextDoor 20.83%

Email from HOA 72.22%

Email from

0,
Watershed TEREEE

Word of Mouth 20.83%

Web site 4.17%
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Q8 Please share your experience with

flooding in the Onion Creek Neighborhood:

Answered: 74 Skipped: 4

My house has ,
My house has .

From another
neighborhood
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